
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/12/2023Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES LUTINS
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VINCENT Evan CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,5

VINCENT Ludovic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 9 14
-

2 ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4

CHAILLOU Matthieu CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 6 13
-

3 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,9

VINCENT Antoine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 6 12
-

4 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,4

BONNEAU Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 53 7 12
-

5 DEROUARD Dominique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,4

RICHY DURETESTE Paul CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1 6 10
-

6 VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,4

GANE Mathilde CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 9 10
-

7 POUGAT Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

LAURENT Leonie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 44 8 9
-

8 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,9

VIRON Oscar CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 6 8
-

9 VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 32,5

VIRON Arthur CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 11 8
-

10 SEPTFONS Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,4

LEGENDRE Eugenie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 10 8
-

11 BORDEREZ Gabin CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,2

BORDEREZ Alexandre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,4 6 7
-

12 CIRET Anthony CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 41

CIRET Enzo CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 10 7
-

13 DENIZET Alain CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8

LAURENT Mathys CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 7 7
-

14 LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,4

SAMAILLE Ernestine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 9 4
-

15 BAUER Myriam CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 53

LEGENDRE Anna CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 13 2
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DEROUARD Mireille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,5

CHAILLOU Samuel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 8 0
-

17 FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,7

NGUYEN-FRANCOIS Simon CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 4 0
-



Série(s) : Toutes
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Liste de résultats

COUPE DES LUTINS
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VINCENT Evan CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,5

VINCENT Ludovic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 9 23
-

2 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,4

BONNEAU Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 53 7 19
-

3 ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4

CHAILLOU Matthieu CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 6 19
-

4 VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,4

GANE Mathilde CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 9 19
-

5 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,9

VINCENT Antoine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 6 18
-

6 VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 32,5

VIRON Arthur CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 11 16
-

7 POUGAT Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

LAURENT Leonie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 44 8 16
-

8 DEROUARD Dominique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,4

RICHY DURETESTE Paul CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1 6 16
-

9 SEPTFONS Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,4

LEGENDRE Eugenie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 10 15
-

10 CIRET Anthony CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 41

CIRET Enzo CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 10 14
-

11 DENIZET Alain CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8

LAURENT Mathys CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 7 14
-

12 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,9

VIRON Oscar CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 6 13
-

13 BORDEREZ Gabin CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,2

BORDEREZ Alexandre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,4 6 10
-

14 LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,4

SAMAILLE Ernestine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 9 10
-

15 BAUER Myriam CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 53

LEGENDRE Anna CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 13 9
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,7

NGUYEN-FRANCOIS Simon CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 4 0
-

17 DEROUARD Mireille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,5

CHAILLOU Samuel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 8 0
-


